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Livestock Weighted Average Report for 7/16/2025 - Final

AUCTION

This Week Last Reported Last Year
7/9/2025
Total Receipts: 829 804 537
Feeder Cattle: 409(49.3%) 396(49.3%) 355(66.1%)
Slaughter Cattle: 394(47.5%) 358(44.5%) 153(28.5%)
Replacement Cattle: 26(3.1%) 50(6.2%) 29(5.4%)

***King of the Ring, Saturday, July 26, 2025***

Compared to last week, feeder steers under 800 Ibs not well tested, over 800 Ibs sold 10.00 higher. Heifers under 700 lbs sold 6.00 to 10.00
higher, over 700 Ibs not well tested. 5 steers weighing 252 Ibs sold for 1585.00 per head, 4 heifers weighing 291 Ibs sold for 1550.00 per head
while 8 heifers weighing 1000 Ibs sold for 257.00 cwt. Slaughter cows sold steady to 5.00 higher. Good demand for light supply. Supply
included: 49% Feeder Cattle (43% Steers, 57% Heifers); 48% Slaughter Cattle (95% Cows, 5% Bulls); 3% Replacement Cattle (17% Stock Cows,
54% Bred Cows, 29% Cow-Calf Pairs). Feeder cattle supply over 600 lbs was 70%.

FEEDER CATTLE

STEERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
9 398 398 422.50 422.50
20 410-416 415 449.00-450.00 449.20
18 500-506 502 405.00-417.00 409.03

644 644 365.50 365.50
838 838 320.00 320.00
15 861 861 319.00 319.00
63 907 907 316.50 316.50

STEERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Unit / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
5 252 252 1585.00 1585.00

STEERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
3 446 446 410.00 410.00
7 522 522 358.00 358.00
3 618 618 348.00 348.00
5 706 706 342.00 342.00

HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
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15 498 498 371.00
28 597 597 354.50
3 605 605 340.00
11 675 675 320.50
31 706-731 713 311.00-316.50
25 764-775 771 302.00-304.00
17 821-830 827 298.50-301.00
20 874 874 289.50
47 910 910 275.50

HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Unit / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
4 291 291 1550.00

HEIFERS - Large 1 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
8 1000 1000 257.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE

COWS - Breaker 75-80% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
3 1495-1595 1547 161.00-164.00

COWS - Boner 80-85% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
227 975-1567 1348 156.00-172.00
3 1180-1240 1210 146.00-151.00

COWS - Lean 85-90% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
45 1156-1518 1263 135.00-148.00
54 1155-1605 1235 121.00-130.00

BULLS - 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
14 1650-2465 1961 184.00-202.00
1 1970 1970 208.00
2 1535-1595 1565 165.00-176.00
REPLACEMENT CATTLE

STOCK COWS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Age Stage Head Wt Range Avg Wt

371.00
354.50
340.00
320.50
314.86
302.79
299.38
289.50
275.50

Avg Price
1550.00

Avg Price
257.00

Avg Price

Dressing

162.63

Avg Price

Average

Dressing

167.94
148.96

Avg Price

Average
Low

Dressing

142.74
127.14

Avg Price

Low
Very Low

Dressing

194.57
208.00
170.61

Price Range

Average
High
Low

Avg Price
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2-4 0 4 940-1080 1006 207.50-240.00

BRED COWS - Large 1-2 (Per Unit / Actual Wt)

Age Stage  Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
5-8 T2 2 1175-1350 1263 3000.00-3025.00
5-8 T3 2 1190-1580 1385 3100.00-3150.00
>5 T3 3 1466 1466 3175.00

>8 T3 6 1348-1385 1354 2800.00-2875.00

COW-CALF PAIRS - Large 1-2 w/ <150 Ibs calf (Per Unit / Estimate Wt)

Age Stage Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range
>8 0 4 1500 1500 3625.00

COW-CALF PAIRS - Large 1-2 w/ 150-300 Ibs calf (Per Unit / Estimate Wt)

219.66

Avg Price
3011.63
3128.52
3175.00
2862.22 Broken Mouth

Avg Price
3625.00 Broken Mouth

Age Stage Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
>8 0] 3 1300 1300 3625.00 3625.00 Broken Mouth
Please Note:

The above USDA LPGMN price report is reflective of the majority of classes and grades of livestock offered for sale.
There may be instances where some sales do not fit within reporting guidelines and therefore will not be included in

the report. Prices are reported on an FOB basis, unless otherwise noted.

Explanatory Notes:

Stage (Cattle) - Represents pregnancy stage (O = open; T1 = 1st Trimester, 1 to 3 months; T1-2 = 1st/2nd trimester, 1
to 6 months; T2 = 2nd Trimester, 4 to 6 months; T2-3 = 2nd/3rd Trimester, 4 to 9 months; T3 = 3rd Trimester, 7 to 9

months; T1-3 = all trimesters, 1 to 9 months)

Age - Numerical representation of age in years.
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